
repararea si intretinerea echipament de retea de date

I.D.: 52926944

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	50312300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.019,45 RON - 3.019,45 RON

Descriere: 1. MX-Sw8pGiga,TL-SG108 - 3 buc x 198.50 ron= 595.50 ron 2. N,WlesDBRouterGigaAC1200 - 2 buc x 402.50 ron= 805.00 ron 3. N,Sw16pGigabit,ST3116GS - 3 buc x 419.65 ron= 1258.95 ron 4. SSD 240Gb - 1 buc x 360..30 ron= 360.30 ron
